
SHOWCASE YOUR OWN 
FEATURE IN 2024!

SUPER SAVERS  
BUNDLE + SAVE

HEALTH & WELLNESS &  
RG CANCER AWARENESS 
Book an ad in all five Health & 
Wellness editions and the RG Cancer 
Awareness feature and receive 5% off 
the cost of each ad for a total of 30%

RG HOME 
5% discount off the cost of each ad 
when you book in all six editions

SCHOLARSHIP DIRECTORY &  
RG SCHOLARSHIP WINNERS MAGAZINE
5% discount off the cost of each ad when 
you both in both publications

HURRICANE SURVIVAL
5% discount off the cost of each ad 
when you book in all four editions

RG MOTOR EXPRESS & GUIDE
5% discount off the cost of each ad 
when you book in both publications

RG HOLIDAY GIFT GUIDE &  
RG HOLIDAY FOOD & DRINK 
5% discount off the cost of each ad when 
you book in both publications
Book a Full-page in both magazines and 
receive one FREE Essential Ad in the RG 
Holiday Gift Guide ($300 value)
 

VALENTINE’S, MOTHERS & 
FATHER’S DAY GIFT GUIDES
Book a quarter page (3x10) ad or larger in 
each publication and receive 5% off the 
cost of each ad

*Discount applies to the total cost of all 
ads booked in bundle deals offered above.  

Whether for an anniversary, special event or grand opening, 
our team creates publications (from concept to delivery) that 
remain timeless.  

We require 12 weeks to create, design, write, edit and secure 
advertising for a customised publication. 

With multiple platforms to support your feature or advertising 
campaign, we offer even more options  to engage consumers. 

Our team works closely with you to create tailored content and 
a package to meet your individual needs. 

 
Let our 

experienced 
team help your 

company  
shine!

VISIT RG NEWSRACK for e-editions of all our print publications newsrack.royalgazette.com

New Digital* products 
include services for  
Video, Social Media, 
Web, Podcasts,  
and Mobile.

FEATURES & SUPPLEMENTS  
AT A GLANCE 2024

REACH THE RIGHT AUDIENCE
Delivering ad solutions is what advertising 

with RG is all about. Create with us!



presented by

SCH    LARSHIP
|  |MARCH 2023

DIRECTORY

IN THIS EDITION

 + much more

New Scholarship Focus

Scholarship Listings

How to Get to the US

Recipes for Success

underinsurance?Are you at risk of

Underinsurance–it’s just not worth it. Find out if you’re at risk bfm.bm/underinsurance

You paid to insure this... but you own this. If you have a loss, you will only 
be paid for a proportion of your claim.
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JUNE 2023

ASK AN EXPERT
Installing a Pool to transform  
your Property

ASK A REALTOR
Dealing with Difficult Tenants

ASK A LAWYER
Wording your Will well

& MORE

FEATURES & SUPPLEMENTS BOOKING      ARTWORK PUBLISH

JANUARY
Health & Wellness (B)(D) Tuesday, January 9 Thursday, January 11 Thursday, January 25

FEBRUARY
*Valentine’s Gifting  (ROP) February 1-14

Bermudian History (B)(D) Wednesday, January 17 Friday, January 19 Friday, February 2

RG Home (B) Tuesday, January 23 Thursday, January 25 Thursday, February 8

MARCH
Scholarship Directory (B) Thursday, February 15 Monday, February 19 Friday, March 15

Health & Wellness (B)(D) Tuesday, March 12 Thursday, March 14 Thursday, March 28

APRIL
RG Business E-Newsletter (N) Thursday, April 4 Monday, April 8 Monday, April 22

Construction (GC) Wednesday, February 28 Friday, March 1 Friday, April 26

MAY
*Mother’s Day (ROP) May 1-11

RG Home Special Edition (B) Tuesday, April 23 Thursday, April 25 Thursday, May 9

Local Legacies (Heritage Day) Monday, May 6 Wednesday, May 8 Thursday, May 23

Health & Wellness (B)(D) Monday, May 13 Wednesday, May 15 Thursday, May 30

RG Motor Express (G) Tuesday, April 2 Thursday, April 4 Friday, May 31

JUNE
*Father’s Day (ROP) June 3-15

Hurricane Week: 4 Issues (B) May 20, 28, Jun 4, 10 May 22, 30, Jun 6, 12 June 7, 14, 21, 28

RG Home (B) Tuesday, May 28 Thursday, May 30 Thursday, June 13

RG Hello Summer (G) Friday, April 19 Tuesday, April 23 Friday, June 14

JULY
Prime Time 50+ (Encore Age) (B) Tuesday, June 25 Thursday, June 27 Monday, July 15
Health & Wellness (B)(D) Tuesday, July 9 Thursday, July 11 Thursday, July 25

AUGUST
RG Home (B) Friday, July 19 Tuesday, July 23 Thursday, August 8

*Back to School (ROP) August 26 – September 6

SEPTEMBER
RG Business Top 10 (B)(V) Monday, September 9 Wednesday, September 11 Thursday, September 26

RG Scholarships (GC) Monday, August 5 Wednesday, August 7 Monday, September 30

OCTOBER
Cancer Awareness (B) Thursday, September 12 Monday, September 16 Tuesday, October 1

RG Home (B) Tuesday, October 1 Thursday, October 3 Thursday, October 17

NOVEMBER
RG Motor Express Guide (G) Tuesday, October 8 Thursday, October 10 Friday, November 22

Health & Wellness (B)(D) Tuesday, November 12 Thursday, November 14 Thursday, November 28

Black Friday Deals (B) Thursday, November 14 Monday, November 18 Thursday, November 28

DECEMBER
Holiday Gift Guide (G) Wednesday, October 30 Monday, November 4 Monday, December 2

Holiday Food & Drinks (G) Monday, November 4 Wednesday, November 6 Friday, December 6

RG Home (B) Tuesday, November 26 Thursday, November 28 Thursday, December 12

Business Outlook 2024 (B) Thursday, November 21 Monday, November 25 Monday, December 16

Year in Review (B) Tuesday, December 10 Thursday, December 12 Tuesday, December 31

2024 
PUBLICATION 

CALENDAR

Unless noted otherwise, all F&S 
are printed on white stock paper. 
Dates are subject to change 

*ND: Newspaper deadlines apply B - Broadsheet | GC - Glossy Cover Magazine | G - Glossy Magazine | ROP - Run of Paper | D - Digital* | N - Newsletter | V - Video 


